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BROWN&CO NATIONAL
MACHINERY AUCTIONEERS

We have a national auctioneering presence with a hard-earned reputation for holding extremely well-attended auctions
across the UK. Our auction team specialise in sales of plant and machinery, but are able to sell a wide range of items.

We undertake auctions either on farm or at one of our regular collective auctions and use bespoke auction software
managed by experienced administrators.
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ONSITE AUCTIONS

The onsite auction remains a popular way of disposing

of farm plant and machinery quickly, efficiently and with
complete transparency. From the commencement of the
sale catalogue to the clearance of the site following the
sale the whole process can be undertaken in 4-6 weeks. It
also retains the sense of occasion for those who are retiring
from the industry.

With regular auctions across the country our dedicated
team of auctioneers work closely with sellers and buyers
to ensure a successful outcome. We promote auctions to
our regular buyers database. Using this and our extensive
auctioneering knowledge we are able to provide an
efficient and effective service to both sellers and buyers.

As well as private individuals we have conducted on-

site sales on behalf of Insolvency Practitioners, Local
Authorities and Statutory Bodies and are able to tailor our
services accordingly to meet our clients’ needs.

Our experience and knowledge ensures sale proceeds
are maximised and the whole auction is conducted in an
efficient way. Our commission charges are flexible and
competitive, and we account promptly with the auction
proceeds.

Our clients use Brown&Co because:

We are a trusted firm with competitive charges

We provide effective national marketing via all media

outlets

We hold a large database of UK and European buyers

We are a professional and experienced auction team

We provide accurate, efficient auction day accounting
«  We ensure prompt payment of auction proceeds to

sellers

We have a growing reputation in the sector
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KEY CONTACTS

For Onsite and Online Farm Machinery Auctions and Valuations

‘The Brown&Co Auction Team’s determination and
dedication to making our farm machinery sale the very
best it could be was truly humbling. The service provided
was first-class from cataloguing right through to the
assistance and the precision given to the laying out our
machinery so that it and the farm looked at its best.
Thank you so much, it was a real pleasure to have met
and worked with you’.

Lynne Burgess, Worcestershire

‘We cannot recommend Brown&Co enough. The Auction
Team were professional, friendly and efficient and the
whole day ran smoothly. The planning beforehand for car
parking and the assistance with the layout of machinery
added to the success of the day. The catalogue was
excellent with accurate descriptions and clear photos.
The day was well advertised and we had plenty of buyers
in attendance and the prices achieved were a testament
to this. The team completed every aspect of the sale with
utter professionalism’.

Evison Family, Yorkshire
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George Watchorn

Midland Counties

T: 01480213811

M: 07919 015675

E: george.watchorn@brown-co.com

James Walton

Northern Counties

T: 01652 654833

M: 07920 496350

E: james.walton@brown-co.com

Simon Wearmouth

Eastern Counties

T: 01603 598251

M: 07768 465744

E: simon.wearmouth@brown-co.com

Tom Birks

Western Counties

T: 01295 273555

M: 07919 015677

E: tom.birks@brown-co.com






UK BRANCH NETWORK

For proactive and professional services contact your local experts
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Banbury Humber Norwich
banbury@brown-co.com humber@brown-co.com norwich@brown-co.com
01295 273 555 01482 421234 01603 629 871
Bury St Edmunds King’s Lynn Oxford
bury@brown-co.com kingslynn@brown-co.com oxford@brown-co.com
01284725715 01553770771 01235 862 888
Cambridge Leicester Retford
cambridge@brown-co.com leicester@brown-co.com retford@brown-co.com
01223 659 050 01162894719 01777709112
Holt Lincoln St Neots
holt@brown-co.com lincoln@brown-co.com wyboston@brown-co.com
01263 711 167 01522 457 800 01480213811
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